
Technology Park

Swipecard access is required to use our bike hubs. 
Please apply via www.properties.curtin.edu.au/getting-here/cycling/

Need assistance?
Safer Community Team +61 8 9266 4444 

B410

B420

B315

B610

B160

B214

B217

Key

Accessible facilities

Bike fix station

Bike parking

Charging points

Locker (key)

Locker (swipecard)

Showers

Building Capacity Lockers
B160
B214
B315
B610

20
20
20
38

34
34
34
0 • B217: All gender facilities and change rooms

• B410 & B420: Both male/female and 
all gender facilities available• Male and female facilities (1x male & 1x female)

Building Capacity Lockers
B410
B420
B217

30
118
184

44
92
171




