



Building	Capacity	Lockers
B160	20	34
B214	20	34
B315	20	34
B610	38	0

[•] Male and female facilities (1x male & 1x female)

Building	Capacity	Lockers
B410	30	44
B420	118	92
B217	184	171

 B217: All gender facilities and change rooms
B410 & B420: Both male/female and all gender facilities available